7éme Classic Mid-Amateurs de

GOLF DE VALCROS - 01.07.2023 - 02.07.2023

Format de compétition
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Nom / prénom
CASELLA, Remy
LOTTI, Filippo
CHICHE, Julien
BERNARDI, Boris
RAYNIER, Nicolas
LACHAVE, Christophe
TERPMAN, Maxime
LAZARO, David
ISSALIS, Benoit
CORSO, Joris
JOUANEAU, Gregoire
ROL, Peter
REGAL, Philippe
BOREA, Franck
EIDELSBERG, Olivier
PILLON, Bertrand
LETEMPLE, Frederic
LUSCAN, Romain
ROY, Gregory
MARICAILLE, Jean
BOLOGNA, Hubert
DOCHE, Alain
ANTIOCO, Alexis

BRAHIM-BOUNAB, Salah

LEGER, Etienne
RASANJISON, Daniel
DRZIK, Jozef

02.07.2023 19:36

Liste des résultats

Nombre de tours

2

Club d'origine
ROQUEBRUNE

ST TROPEZ

AIX EN PROVENCE
BARBAROUX
VALCROS
ROQUEBRUNE
VALCROS
VALCROS
VALCROS
VALBERG

AIX MARSEILLE
ROQUEBRUNE
VALCROS
VALCROS
BARRIERE DEAUVILLE
MENTON

ST ENDREOL
PACA

LOUSTAU

AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC

BASTIDE SALETTE

AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC

BASTIDE SALETTE
VALCROS
L'ESTEREL
AIRBUS HELICOPT
VALGARDE

ffgolf”

Index
+0,3
+0,6

2,1
54
4,5
3,5
5,0
2,8
3,2
8,7
1,2
2,9
5,8
7.1
52
59
9,7
11,3
9,2
10,7
10,0
111
7.8
7.3
18,4
11,3
11,3

BANQUE
PALATINE =

L'Art d'étre Banquier

Tou
77
76
77
78
80
78
80
77
81
81
85
82
80
81
84
84
83
86
86
84
96
94
92

103
93
93
98

Tour2

72
75
75
76
76
79
78
81
79
80
77
81
83
83
81
86
89
88
89
93
87
89
93
86
98
98
94

M

Ch

Total
149
151
152
154
156
157
158
158
160
161
162
163
163
164
165
170
172
174
175
177
183
183
185
189
191
191
192
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ALDEGHERI, Stephane
MONZIOLS, Bruno
CARPENTIER, Laurent
LAHITETTE, Stephane
FELLAH, Ahmed
MICHEL-LEPAGE, Patrice
SOJKA, Benoit
GONZALEZ, Axel

02.07.2023 19:36

VALCROS

AVIGNON CHATEAUBLANC
VALCROS

ILBARRITZ

VALCROS

TRAINING CENTER AIX
VALCROS

VALGARDE

ffgolf”

13,3
15,7
4,9
9,3
11,5
19,9
11,2
0,9

BANQUE
PALATINE

L'Art d'étre Banquier

105
93
80
85
86

135

103

M

Ch

200
200
80d
85d
86d
135d
NR
NS

. \w'

ROLEX



